
COUNTY TRAINING SCHEDULE 2020-21

DATE AGE GROUP TIME VENUE

Sat 5th Sept 8/9/10/12/14 9am to 7pm Hills Road

Sun 13th Sept 8 and under 9 to 11am  Hills Road/Hunts

10 and under 5 to 7pm Hills Road

Sun 20th Sept 8 and under 9am to 11am Hills Road

9 and under 11am to 1pm Hills Road

Sun 27th Sept 8 and under 9am to 11am Hills Road/Hunts

Sun 4th Oct 8 and under 9am to 11am Hills Road

9 and under 11am to 1pm Hills Road

11 and under 2 to 4pm Huntingdon

12 and under 4 to 6pm Huntingdon

Sun 11th Oct 8 and under 8am to 10am Hills Road/Hunts

Sun 18th Oct 8 and under 8am to 10am Hills Road/Hunts

Sun 25th Oct 8 and under 9am to 11am Hills Road

11 and under 5 to 7pm Hills Road

Sun 1st  Nov 8 and under 9am to 11am Hills Road

9 and under 11am to 1pm Hills Road

10 and under 1 to 3pm Hills Road

12 and under 3 to 5pm Hills Road

14 and under 5 to 7pm Hills Road

Sun 8th Nov 8 and under 9am to 11am Hills Road/Hunts

9 and under 11am to 1pm Hills Road

Sun 15th Nov 8 and under 8am to 10am Hills Road

Sun 22nd Nov 9 and under 9am to 11am Huntingdon

10 and under 11am to 1pm Huntingdon

Sun 29th Nov 8 and under 9am to 11am Hills Road/Hunts

Sat 5th Dec 11 and under 3 to 5pm Hills Road

Sun 6th Dec 8 and under 9am to 11am Hills Road/Hunts

9 and under 11am to 1pm Hills Road

10 and under 1pm to 3pm Hills Road

12 and under 3pm to 5pm Hills Road

14 and under 5pm to 7pm Hills Road



Sun 13th Dec 8 and under 9am to 11am Hills Road/Hunts

10 and under 11am to 1pm Hills Road

Sat 19th Dec 11 and under 5 to 7pm Hills Road

Sun 20th Dec 9 and under 9am to 11am Hills Road


